ents | Property D
escription

28
TH

 &
 C

LA
Y

A
PA

R
TM

E
N

TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

02 Property Description

Aerial Map

Property Images

Aerial Map   |   28th & Clay Apartments 9

Property Images   |   28th & Clay Apartments 10

Property Images   |   28th & Clay Apartments 11

Property Images   |   28th & Clay Apartments 12

Property Images   |   28th & Clay Apartments 13

Property Images   |   28th & Clay Apartments 14

28th &
 C

lay A
partm

ents | Financial A
nalysis

28
TH

 &
 C

LA
Y

A
PA

R
TM

E
N

TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   28th & Clay Apartments 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $191,340 $243,060

Gross Potential Income $191,340 $243,060

General Vacancy -$5,740 3.0 % -$7,292 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $185,600 $235,768

Less Expenses $63,837 34.39 % $66,782 28.32 %

Net Operating Income $121,763 $168,986

Annual Debt Service $40,699 $40,699

Cash flow $81,064 $128,287

Debt Coverage Ratio 2.99 4.15

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $29,459 $3,273 $29,459 $3,273

Insurance $7,500 $833 $7,500 $833

Management Fee $9,208 $1,023 $12,153 $1,350

Repairs & Maintenance $7,200 $800 $7,200 $800

Water / Sewer $4,860 $540 $4,860 $540

Other Expenses $5,610 $623 $5,610 $623

Total Operating Expense $63,837 $7,093 $66,782 $7,420

Annual Debt Service $40,699 $40,699

% of EGI 34.39 % 28.32 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

28th &
 C

lay A
partm

ents | D
em

ographics

28
TH

 &
 C

LA
Y

A
PA

R
TM

E
N

TS

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Demographics

Demographics

Demographic Charts

Demographics   |   28th & Clay Apartments 18

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 40,149 187,950 481,963

2010 Population 38,422 200,187 493,714

2022 Population 36,496 213,800 504,236